Company
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Subjective Level 1(T)
Premises

Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Maintenance & Improvement
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

Furniture

Rent & Rates

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

TransNo
47140051
41557037
41557085
41556976
41557445
41557650
41557667

Period Supplier ID(T)
201706 ESH FACILITY SOLUTIONS
201706 DWF LLP
201706 EVERSHEDS LLP
201706 THE HUMAN OFFICE LTD
201706 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201706 EVERSHEDS LLP
201706 EVERSHEDS LLP

Amount
7,338.34
2,808.00

605.00
5,999.03
6,339.37
1,980.00
2,832.50

Updated
11/09/2017
14/09/2017
14/09/2017
18/09/2017
21/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017



