Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Maintenance & Improvement	47140051	201706	ESH FACILITY SOLUTIONS	7,338.34	11/09/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41557037	201706	DWF LLP	2,808.00	14/09/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41557085	201706	EVERSHEDS LLP	605.00	14/09/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Furniture	41556976	201706	THE HUMAN OFFICE LTD	5,999.03	18/09/2017
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41557445	201706	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	6,339.37	21/09/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41557650	201706	EVERSHEDS LLP	1,980.00	29/09/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41557667	201706	EVERSHEDS LLP	2,832.50	29/09/2017